Patient

JO3A0309
JO3A0306
JO3A0215
JO3A0216
JO3A0223
JO3A0224
JO3A0225
JO3A0229
JO3A0230
JO3A0234
JO3A0236
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JO3A0238
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JO3A0241
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JO3A0077
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JO3A0028
JO3A0040
JO3A0105
JO3A0039
JO3A0227
JO3A0041
JO3A0067
JO3A0074
JO3A0075
JO3A0085
JO3A0098

Operation
Organ
uterus
uterus
uterus
uterus
uterus
uterus
uterus
uterus
uterus
uterus
uterus
uterus
uterus
uterus
uterus
uterus
uterus
uterus
uterus
uterus
uterus
uterus
uterus
uterus
uterus
uterus
uterus
uterus
uterus
uterus

uterus

Sex

female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female

female

Age

46
43
adult
adult
adult
adult
adult
adult
adult
adult
adult
adult
adult
adult
adult
54
54
60
56
52
65
48
57
29
adult
36
70
38
52
61
45

Pathological Type

squamous cell carcinoma
squamous cell carcinoma
squamous cell carcinoma
squamous cell carcinoma
squamous cell carcinoma
squamous cell carcinoma
squamous cell carcinoma
squamous cell carcinoma
squamous cell carcinoma
squamous cell carcinoma
squamous cell carcinoma
squamous cell carcinoma
squamous cell carcinoma
squamous cell carcinoma
squamous cell carcinoma
squamous cell carcinoma
squamous cell carcinoma
squamous cell carcinoma
squamous cell carcinoma
squamous cell carcinoma
squamous cell carcinoma
squamous cell carcinoma
squamous cell carcinoma
squamous cell carcinoma
squamous cell carcinoma
squamous cell carcinoma
squamous cell carcinoma
squamous cell carcinoma
squamous cell carcinoma
squamous cell carcinoma

squamous cell carcinoma

Tlal
Tla2
T1bl
T1bl
T1ibl
T1ibl
T1ibl
T1ibl
T1ibl
T1ibl
T1bl
T1bl
T1bl
T1bl
T1bl
T1bl
T1ibl
T1ibl
T1ibl
T1ibl
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T1b
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T1b

Tlb

Tlb

Tlb

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
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NO
NO
NO
NO
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NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
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Clinical
Stage
IA1
1A2
IB1
IB1
IB1
IB1
IB1
IB1
IB1
IB1
IB1
IB1
IB1
IB1
IB1
IB1
IB1
IB1
IB1
IB1
IB2
IB2
1B2
1B
1B
1B
1B
1B
1B
1B
1B



