Patient	Operation	Sex	Age	Pathological Type	Т	N	M	Clinical
	Organ		_					Stage
J03A0309	uterus	female	46	squamous cell carcinoma	T1a1	N0	M0	IA1
J03A0306	uterus	female	43	squamous cell carcinoma	T1a2	N0	M0	IA2
J03A0215	uterus	female	adult	squamous cell carcinoma	T1b1	N0	M0	IB1
J03A0216	uterus	female	adult	squamous cell carcinoma	T1b1	N0	M0	IB1
J03A0223	uterus	female	adult	squamous cell carcinoma	T1b1	N0	M0	IB1
J03A0224	uterus	female	adult	squamous cell carcinoma	T1b1	N0	M0	IB1
J03A0225	uterus	female	adult	squamous cell carcinoma	T1b1	N0	M0	IB1
J03A0229	uterus	female	adult	squamous cell carcinoma	T1b1	N0	M0	IB1
J03A0230	uterus	female	adult	squamous cell carcinoma	T1b1	N0	M0	IB1
J03A0234	uterus	female	adult	squamous cell carcinoma	T1b1	N0	M0	IB1
J03A0236	uterus	female	adult	squamous cell carcinoma	T1b1	N0	M0	IB1
J03A0237	uterus	female	adult	squamous cell carcinoma	T1b1	N0	M0	IB1
J03A0238	uterus	female	adult	squamous cell carcinoma	T1b1	N0	M0	IB1
J03A0239	uterus	female	adult	squamous cell carcinoma	T1b1	N0	M0	IB1
J03A0241	uterus	female	adult	squamous cell carcinoma	T1b1	N0	M0	IB1
J03A0164	uterus	female	54	squamous cell carcinoma	T1b1	N0	M0	IB1
J03A0180	uterus	female	54	squamous cell carcinoma	T1b1	N0	M0	IB1
J03A0031	uterus	female	60	squamous cell carcinoma	T1b1	N0	M0	IB1
J03A0077	uterus	female	56	squamous cell carcinoma	T1b1	N0	M0	IB1
J03A0366	uterus	female	52	squamous cell carcinoma	T1b1	N0	M0	IB1
J03A0028	uterus	female	65	squamous cell carcinoma	T1b2	N0	M0	IB2
J03A0040	uterus	female	48	squamous cell carcinoma	T1b2	N0	M0	IB2
J03A0105	uterus	female	57	squamous cell carcinoma	T1b2	N0	M0	IB2
J03A0039	uterus	female	29	squamous cell carcinoma	T1b	N0	M0	IB
J03A0227	uterus	female	adult	squamous cell carcinoma	T1b	N0	M0	IB
J03A0041	uterus	female	36	squamous cell carcinoma	T1b	N0	M0	IB
J03A0067	uterus	female	70	squamous cell carcinoma	T1b	N0	M0	IB
J03A0074	uterus	female	38	squamous cell carcinoma	T1b	N0	M0	IB
J03A0075	uterus	female	52	squamous cell carcinoma	T1b	N0	M0	IB
J03A0085	uterus	female	61	squamous cell carcinoma	T1b	N0	M0	IB
J03A0098	uterus	female	45	squamous cell carcinoma	T1b	N0	M0	IB